HUPFER

Stationary shelving set norm 12 with solid shelf we make work flow

P/N: N12GS8006001600 | HL/2s 555/55/1447

Technical data

Modular dimension:

Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)
Payload:

Weight:

Width:

Depth:

Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

The hook rail is used for the clear and ergonomic hanging of tools, utensils, and materials.

150 mm
426 kgCODe
120 kg

17 kg

800 mm
600 mm
1600 mm

The hook strip creates order at the workplace and is therefore the perfect addition to your packing table. It

keeps tools and utensils organised and within reach, creating more space on the work surface. Thanks to the

robust construction from high-quality stainless steel, the hook strip is durable and load-bearing.

e creates order at the workplace
e tools and utensils are always readily available

e processing of high-quality stainless steel ensures durability and robustness
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