

Stationary shelving set norm 12 with solid shelf

P/N: N12GS8006001600 | HL/2s 555/55/1447

Technical data

Modular dimension:	150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)	240 kgCO ₂ e
Payload:	120 kg
Weight:	17 kg
Width:	800 mm
Depth:	600 mm
Height:	1600 mm

Similar to illustration, technical modifications reserved. Without decoration.

The hook rail is used for the clear and ergonomic hanging of tools, utensils, and materials.

The hook strip creates order at the workplace and is therefore the perfect addition to your packing table. It keeps tools and utensils organised and within reach, creating more space on the work surface. Thanks to the robust construction from high-quality stainless steel, the hook strip is durable and load-bearing.

- creates order at the workplace
- tools and utensils are always readily available
- processing of high-quality stainless steel ensures durability and robustness